
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1311104008007000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 25,460

CAMA #: 131 11 0 40 08 007 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MAIN00127
MAINZ, MARK

    

Owner: MAINZ, MARK Legal: SE 26TH TERR BLK G LOT 8 PARTIAL REPLAT SHAWNEE 
MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 340131

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,823.12 1,823.12 3,646.24

Special 136.56 136.54 273.10

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202859205-1 02/28/2024

1,999.84 0.00

02/28/2024

0.00

F 1,959.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.16

**********

1,999.84

Mark Mainz

Check #Name/Amnt: 174                 Mark Mainz                            1999.84

202868901-1 04/22/2024

1,823.12 0.00

04/22/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,823.12

0.00

0.00

**********

1,823.12

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,959.68 1,959.66 40.16 3,959.50

3,959.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/24/2025 8:14:31 AM


