RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/9/2025 11:29:44 AM

Tax Unit ID: 351

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351

Value:

25,460

Parcel #: 1311104008007000

CAMA #: 131 11 0 40 08 007 00 0 00

Sec: 11 **Twn:** 12

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

MAIN00127

MAINZ, MARK

Owner: MAINZ, MARK

Legal: SE 26TH TERR BLK G LOT 8 PARTIAL REPLAT SHAWNEE

MEADOWS SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	340131

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,823.12	1,823.12	3,646.24
Special	136.56	136.54	273.10

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202859205-1	02/28/2024	02/28/2024	F	1,959.68	0.00	40.16	1,999.84	
1,999.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Mark Mainz	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 174	Mark Mainz		1999.84				
202868901-1	04/22/2024	04/22/2024	2	0.00	1,823.12	0.00		Lockbox Payments
1,823.12	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox Import	
Grand Totals				1,959.68	1,959.66	40.16	3,959.50	
3,959.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00